TONE - GLOW

(Spa &Salon

At Misty Meadows, Lonavala
Managed by Beauty World!

About Us

Welcome to our serene retreat in Lonavala! Discover pure relaxation with
customized massages, from Swedish to Deep Tissue, expertly tailored to rejuvenate
your body and mind. Treat yourself further in our salon, where skilled hands offer
refreshing hair transformations and revitalizing facials to enhance your natural
beauty.

After your session, immerse yourself in our steam and shower facilities, leaving you
refreshed and renewed. With a commitment to excellence and a tranquil ambiance,
escape the hustle and bustle and unwind in our top-notch spa and salon
experience. Your journey to bliss awaits.

Why choose us?

@ 4 X

Luxurious Expert Tranquil Professional
Relaxation Therapists Atmosphere Salon Services
wy (Excuusive) % @
Holistic Exclusive Deluxe Impeccable
Wellness Packages Product Lines Hygiene

For Reservations - Dial, Ext. 34 on Telecom



Shampoo - Male
Shampoo — Female
Ladies’ Hair Cut
Gent's Hair Cut
Cent's Shave

TONE = GLOW

Salon Services
HAIR CUTS AND STYLING

Child’s Hair Cut, below 12 years old

Styling
Styling with

{(Blow Drying, Crimping, Hot Rollers, Ironing, Tongs)

HAIR COLOUR - GLOBAL

Ladies - Short Hair
Ladies - Medium Hair
Ladies - Long Hair
Gents

Ladies Touch Up

FACIAL

¢ Radiance Facials
Whitening Facial

O3 + Beautifying Mask

D-Tan Pack

Special Herbal Facial { Sara )

+ Oily & Acne Prone Skin
Deep Cleansing Treatment

BEAUTY

¢ Threading

Eye Brow/Chin/
Forehead/Upper Lip
Full Face

+ Waxing
Face: Chin, Upper Lip
Full Arms
Under Arms
Full Legs
Half Legs
Full Back
Full Front
Breasts
Stomach
Full Body

Per Area

100/-
500/-

Per Area

100/
500/-
100/
600/
300/-
700/-
800/-
200/-
300/-
3500/-

* Taxes will be applicable as per current government policy

& www.mistymeadows.in

TIME

60 Minutes
25 Minutes
15 Minutes
60 Minutes

45 Minutes

¢ Bleach

Face
Hands
Arms

Full Front
Full Back
Half Front
Half Back
Legs
Face & Neck
Feet

Full Body

500/-
1000/-
1200/-
600/-
400/-
400/-
1000/-
1500/-

RATE

3000/-
4000/-
5000/-
1000/-
2000/-

RATE

2000/-
500/-
500/-

2500/

1500/-

Per Area

500/-
200/-
500/-
800/-
800/-
800/-
800/-
600/
800/-
400/-
2500/-



HIGHLIGHTS
+ Global

Ladies - Short Hair 4000/-
Ladies - Long Hair 5000/-
Ladies - Medium Hair 6000/-
Per Strand 600/-
Gents 1500/-

MANICURES & PEDICURES

Basic Manicure
Luxury SPA Manicure
Basic Pedicure
Luxury SPA Pedicure

Nail Cut & File
Nail Enamel Application

¢ Hair Treatments & Conditioning
L'Oréal Hair SPA

Ladies - Short Hair 1800/-
Ladies - Long Hair 2000/-
Ladies - Medium Hair 2500/-

Deep Conditioning 1000/~ | 1200/- | 1500/-

Ladies - Short Hair 1000/-
Ladies - Long Hair 1200/-
Ladies - Medium Hair 1500/-
Gents Hair Conditioning 1000/-
MAKE-UP RATE
Touch up Basic 2500/-
Make up (professional) 3500/-
Saree Draping 500/-
TIME RATE
30 Minutes 800/-
35 Minutes 1000/-
30 Minutes 1000/-
45 Minutes 1200/-
Per Area
200/-
100/-

¢ Engagement and Bridal Packages Available &
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-~ Spa Services

MASSAGE TIME RATE

o Aromatherapy

The balance & harmony of body and mind 60 Minutes 2800/-
. 90 Minutes 4000/~

¢ Swedish Massage

Relax and allow our therapist to 60 Minutes 2800/-

release the muscle tension 90 Minutes 4000/~

o Deep Tissue Massage

Pressure points & muscles kneaded like dough 60 Minutes 3500/-

to relax nerves and those aching body parts 90 Minutes 5000/-

+ Reflexology (Basic) for the Feet
Doze off while we do the hard work

Indoor 30 Minutes 1000/-
Indoor 45 Minutes 1500/-
Outdoor 30 Minutes 2000/-

¢ Reflexology (Luxury) for the Leg
Stimulate every nerve ending in the

soles of your feet 35 Minutes 2000/-
+ Relaxing Back Massage

Brings relaxation and relief to the part of our body 30 Minutes 1000/~
that carries the most stress with warm aroma oil, 45 Minutes 1500/-

which leaves you refreshed, awakened, and relieved

¢ Scalp Massage
Remember mom's head rub? Traditional style scalp 30 Minutes 1000/-
massage with oil and head steam 45 Minutes 1500/-

* Taxes will be applicable as per current government policy

& www.mistymeadows.in
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