TONE **GLOW**

(Spa & Salon) At **Misty Meadows, Lonavala** Managed by **Beauty World!**

About Us

Welcome to our serene retreat in Lonavala! Discover pure relaxation with customized massages, from Swedish to Deep Tissue, expertly tailored to rejuvenate your body and mind. Treat yourself further in our salon, where skilled hands offer refreshing hair transformations and revitalizing facials to enhance your natural beauty.

After your session, immerse yourself in our steam and shower facilities, leaving you refreshed and renewed. With a commitment to excellence and a tranquil ambiance, escape the hustle and bustle and unwind in our top-notch spa and salon experience. Your journey to bliss awaits.

Why choose us?



Luxurious Relaxation



Holistic Wellness



Expert Therapists



Exclusive Packages



Tranquil Atmosphere



Deluxe Product Lines



Professional Salon Services



Impeccable Hygiene

For Reservations - Dial, Ext. 34 on Telecom

TONE GLOW

HAIR CUTS AND STYLING

Shampoo - Male	500/-
Shampoo – Female	1000/-
Ladies' Hair Cut	1200/-
Gent's Hair Cut	600/-
Gent's Shave	400/-
Child's Hair Cut, below 12 years old	400/-
Styling	1000/-
Styling with	1500/-
(Blow Drying Crimping Hot Pollers Ironing Tongs)	

HAIR COLOUR – GLOBAL	RATE
Ladies - Short Hair	3000/-
Ladies - Medium Hair	4000/-
Ladies - Long Hair	5000/-
Gents	1000/-
Ladies Touch Up	2000/-

FACIAL	TIME	RATE
◆ Radiance Facials		
Whitening Facial	60 Minutes	2000/-
O3 + Beautifying Mask	25 Minutes	500/-
D-Tan Pack	15 Minutes	500/-
Special Herbal Facial (Sara)	60 Minutes	2500/-
 Oily & Acne Prone Skin 		
Deep Cleansing Treatment	45 Minutes	1500/-

BEAUTY

Threading	Per Area	◆ Bleach	Per Area
Eye Brow/Chin/		Face	500/-
Forehead/Upper Lip	100/-	Hands	200/-
Full Face	500/-	Arms	500/-
		Full Front	800/-
♦ Waxing	Per Area	Full Back	800/-
Face: Chin, Upper Lip	100/-	Half Front	800/-
Full Arms	500/-	Half Back	800/-
Under Arms	100/-	Legs	600/-
Full Legs	600/-	Face & Neck	800/-
Half Legs	300/-	Feet	400/-
Full Back	700/-	Full Body	2500/-
Full Front	800/-		
Breasts	200/-	Contraction of the second	
Stomach	300/-	File Contraction	
Full Body	3500/-		

* Taxes will be applicable as per current government policy

www.mistymeadows.in

HIGHLIGHTS

◆ Global		Hair Treatments & Conditioning	
Ladies - Short Hair	4000/-	L'Oréal Hair SPA	
Ladies - Long Hair	5000/-	Ladies - Short Hair	1800/-
Ladies - Medium Hair	6000/-	Ladies - Long Hair	2000/-
Per Strand	600/-	Ladies - Medium Hair	2500/-
Gents	1500/-		
		Deep Conditioning 1000/- 1200/-	1500/-
		Ladies - Short Hair	1000/-
		Ladies - Long Hair	1200/-
		Ladies - Medium Hair	1500/-
	2	Gents Hair Conditioning	1000/-
	MAKE-UP		RATE
	Touc	n up Basic	2500/-
		up (professional)	3500/-
	Saree	Draping	500/-
and the second			
MANICURES & PEDICU	JRES	TIME	RATE
Basic Manicure		30 Minutes	800/-
Luxury SPA Manicure		35 Minutes	1000/-
Basic Pedicure		30 Minutes	1000/-
Luxury SPA Pedicure		45 Minutes	1200/-
			Per Area
Nail Cut & File			200/-
Nail Enamel Application			100/-
♦ Engageme			

TONE **GLOW**

* Taxes will be applicable as per current government policy

www.mistymeadows.in

TONE **GLOW**

Spa Services

MASSAGE	TIME	RATE
♦ Aromatherapy		
The balance & harmony of body and mind	60 Minutes	2800/-
◆ Swedish Massage Relax and allow our therapist to	90 Minutes 60 Minutes	4000/- 2800/-
release the muscle tension	90 Minutes	4000/-
Deep Tissue Massage Pressure points & muscles kneaded like dough	60 Minutes	3500/-
to relax nerves and those aching body parts	90 Minutes	5000/-
◆ Reflexology (Basic) for the Feet Doze off while we do the hard work		
Indoor	30 Minutes	1000/-
Indoor Outdoor	45 Minutes 30 Minutes	1500/- 2000/-
◆ Reflexology (Luxury) for the Leg		
Stimulate every nerve ending in the soles of your feet	35 Minutes	2000/-
Relaxing Back Massage		
Brings relaxation and relief to the part of our body that carries the most stress with warm aroma oil,	30 Minutes 45 Minutes	1000/- 1500/-
which leaves you refreshed, awakened, and relieved		
 ◆ Scalp Massage Remember mom's head rub? Traditional style scalp 	30 Minutes	1000/-
massage with oil and head steam	45 Minutes	1500/-

* Taxes will be applicable as per current government polic

www.mistymeadows.in